2021 BASEBALL SEASON WINS CHALLENGE

1. D'BACKS
3. BRAVES
5. ORIOLES
7. RED SOX
9. CUBS

11.
13.
15.
17.
19.
21,
23.
25.
27.
29.
31.
33.
35.
37.
39.
41.
43.
45.
47.
49.
51.
53.
55.
57.
59.

WHITE SOX

REDS
INDIANS
ROCKIES
TIGERS
ASTROS
ROYALS
ANGELS
DODGERS
MARLINS
BREWERS
TWINS
METS
YANKEES
A'S
PHILLIES
PIRATES
PADRES
GIANTS
MARINERS

CARDINALS

RAYS
RANGERS
BLUE JAYS

NATIONALS

WESTGATE LAS VEGAS

SELECTION SHEET

2. D'BACKS
4. BRAVES

6. ORIOLES
8. RED SOX

OV 75>
OV 9072
OV 64>
OV 787>
OV 782
OV 8972
OV 8072
OV 817>
OV 632
OV 6872
OV 8812
OV 727>
oV 8312
OV 10372
OV 732
OV 837>
OV 891>
OV 9072
OV 957>
OV 8672
OV 811>
OV 587>
OV 9312
OV 747>
OV 72>
OV 8672
OV 862
OV 6872
OV 862
OV 847>

10.
12,
14,
16.
18.
20.
22,
24.
26.
28.
30.
32.
34.
36.
38.
40.
42,
44,
46.
48.
50.
52.
54.
56.
58.
60.

CUBS

WHITE SOX

REDS
INDIANS
ROCKIES
TIGERS
ASTROS
ROYALS
ANGELS
DODGERS
MARLINS
BREWERS
TWINS
METS
YANKEES
A'S
PHILLIES
PIRATES
PADRES
GIANTS
MARINERS

CARDINALS

RAYS
RANGERS
BLUE JAYS

NATIONALS

TIE BREAKER = TOTAL WINS
LOS ANGELES DODGERS =

UN 7572
UN 9072
UN 6472
UN 7872
UN 7872
UN 8972
UN 8072
UN 8172
UN 6372
UN 6872
UN 8872
UN 727>
UN 8372
UN 10372
UN 7372
UN 8372
UN 8972
UN 9072
UN 9572
UN 8672
UN 8172
UN 5872
UN 9372
UN 7472
UN 721>
UN 8672
UN 8672
UN 682
UN 8672
UN 842

ALL SELECTIONS MUST BE SUBMITTED BY

10:00 PM ON WEDNESDAY, MARCH 31, 2021

INDIVIDUAL TEAMS MUST PLAY AT LEAST
155 GAMES FOR ACTION IN CONTEST

JOIN US IN THE SUPERBOOK FOR ALL YOUR BASEBALL COVERAGE!
**CONTEST LINES ONLY - NOT FOR BETTING PURPOSES**



	GAME SHEET

